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Name

Junco Partner
Travelin' Prayer
Short Life of Trouble
Wildwood Flower
Country Blues

Molly Ban (Bawn)
Béla's Reels

Liberty

Sally Johnson

Ebo Walker

Up On The Hill Where They Do The Boo...

Rider

Close Up The Honkytonks

Sing Me Back Home

| Shall Be Released

Cumberland Gap

Resilient

Sweet Picking Time in Toomsboro, Ga.
Come All Ye

Matty Groves

Cup Of Sorrow

Learned A Lot

Out Of The Cold

Rose Colored Blues

This Must Be the Place

A Ramblin' Man Is A Ramblin' Man
Ain't No Way Of Knowin'

That's How | Got To Memphis
Where Would | Go

Cut a Rug (02)

If I Had Wings

Some Dark Holler (04)

Time
2:45
4:15
3:57
1:59
3:15
4:48
4:17
2:19
1:54
2:17
2:43
5:25
2:19
3:21
1:33
4:20

5:46

5:01
8:10
3:52
4:31
3:04
3:54
3:34
3:.07
2:54
3:18
2:31
3:09
4:23

3:22
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50 songs, 2.9 hours, 996.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Oxford American: Southern Music C...

Weiser Sunrise (05)

Dulcimer Player Deluxe

Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville...

Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville...

Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville...

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

The Best of the Seldom Scene

Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...

Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...

Filthy Dirty South

Leylines

The Oxford American Southern Music 2...
Liege & Lief

Liege & Lief

Mission Bell

Mission Bell

Mission Bell

Canyons Of My Mind

Oxford American Southern Music CD #2...

Lovin' Pretty Women
Lovin' Pretty Women
The Oxford American Southern Music C...

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

Oxford American Southern Music CD #2...

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

Oxford American Southern Music, No. 1...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Dolly Parton

Foghorn Stringband

David Schnaufer

The Chieftains With Buddy and Julie Miller
The Chieftains & Alison Krauss
The Chieftains With Béla Fleck
The Dillards

The Dillards

The Dillards

John Hartford

The Seldom Scene

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
Rising Appalachia

Rising Appalachia

Tut Taylor feat. Norman Blake
Fairport Convention

Fairport Convention

Amos Lee

Amos Lee

Amos Lee Feat. Pieta Brown
Andrew Combs

Iron & Wine & Brian Bridwell (15)
Steep Canyon Rangers

Steep Canyon Rangers

Sid Selvidge

William Lee Ellis

Danielle Howle & The Tantrums
Matraca Berg

Dwight Yoakam & The Nitty Gritty Dirt B...
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Name

Abilene (22)

Maybelle [Album Version]
Dead Horses (22)

Take That Ride

Little Sadie

Four 'Til Late

Undecided

Don't Touch My Hat

Stand By Your Man

Wild Man From Borneo

The Ballad of IRA Hayes
Don't Cross The River

Saturn Nights

Ohoopee River Bottomland [from the fil...
Country Ghetto

Traveling Alone

| Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere

Free Bird

Time
3:06
3:11
4:02
3:37
2:17
2:41
2:33
3:47
2:45
2:45
6:02
2:32
3:32
3:21
4:03
3:45
2:33

8:48

Album

Oxford American Southern Music Issue...

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...

Oxford American Southern Music Issue...

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

The Road To Ensenada

Greatest Hits

The Loneliest Man | Ever Met

From One Good American to Another
Homecoming

Homecoming

The Oxford American Southern Music 2...

Country Ghetto (2007)
Exit Strategy Of The Soul

The Earth Rolls On

Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri...
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Artist

Plains

Chet Atkins

The Local Honeys
Emmylou Harris
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Kinky Friedman
Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
America

America

Larry Jon Wilson
JJ Grey & Mofro
Ron Sexsmith
Shaver

Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time



