

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Travelin' Prayer	4:15	The Oxford American: Southern Music C	Dolly Parton
3	Short Life of Trouble	3:57	Weiser Sunrise (05)	Foghorn Stringband
4	Wildwood Flower	1:59	Dulcimer Player Deluxe	David Schnaufer
5	Country Blues	3:15	Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville	The Chieftains With Buddy and Julie Miller
6	Molly Ban (Bawn)	4:48	Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville	The Chieftains & Alison Krauss
7	Béla's Reels	4:17	Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville	The Chieftains With Béla Fleck
8	Liberty	2:19	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
9	Sally Johnson	1:54	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
10	Ebo Walker	2:17	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
11	Up On The Hill Where They Do The Boo	2:43	The Oxford American Southern Music C	John Hartford
12	Rider	5:25	The Best of the Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
13	Close Up The Honkytonks	2:19	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
14	Sing Me Back Home	3:21	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
15	I Shall Be Released	1:33	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
16	Cumberland Gap	4:20	Filthy Dirty South	Rising Appalachia
17	Resilient	5:46	Leylines	Rising Appalachia
18	Sweet Picking Time in Toomsboro, Ga.	1:55	The Oxford American Southern Music 2	Tut Taylor feat. Norman Blake
19	Come All Ye	5:01	Liege & Lief	Fairport Convention
20	Matty Groves	8:10	Liege & Lief	Fairport Convention
21	Cup Of Sorrow	3:52	Mission Bell	Amos Lee
22	Learned A Lot	4:31	Mission Bell	Amos Lee
23	Out Of The Cold	3:04	Mission Bell	Amos Lee Feat. Pieta Brown
24	Rose Colored Blues	3:54	Canyons Of My Mind	Andrew Combs
25	This Must Be the Place	3:34	Oxford American Southern Music CD #2	Iron & Wine & Brian Bridwell (15)
26	A Ramblin' Man Is A Ramblin' Man	3:07	Lovin' Pretty Women	Steep Canyon Rangers
27	Ain't No Way Of Knowin'	2:54	Lovin' Pretty Women	Steep Canyon Rangers
28	That's How I Got To Memphis	3:18	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Sid Selvidge
29	Where Would I Go	2:31	The Oxford American Southern Music C	William Lee Ellis
30	Cut a Rug (02)	3:09	Oxford American Southern Music CD #2	Danielle Howle & The Tantrums
31	If I Had Wings	4:23	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Matraca Berg
32	Some Dark Holler (04)	3:22	Oxford American Southern Music, No. 1	Dwight Yoakam & The Nitty Gritty Dirt B

Nov 1 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Abilene (22)	3:06	Oxford American Southern Music Issue	Plains
34 Maybelle [Album Version]	3:11	The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi	Chet Atkins
35 Dead Horses (22)	4:02	Oxford American Southern Music Issue	The Local Honeys
36 Take That Ride	3:37	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Emmylou Harris
37 Little Sadie	2:17	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
38 Four 'Til Late	2:41	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
39 Undecided	2:33	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
40 Don't Touch My Hat	3:47	The Road To Ensenada	Lyle Lovett
41 Stand By Your Man	2:45	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
42 Wild Man From Borneo	2:45	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
43 The Ballad of IRA Hayes	6:02	From One Good American to Another	Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
44 Don't Cross The River	2:32	Homecoming	America
45 Saturn Nights	3:32	Homecoming	America
46 Ohoopee River Bottomland [from the fil	3:21	The Oxford American Southern Music 2	Larry Jon Wilson
47 Country Ghetto	4:03	Country Ghetto (2007)	JJ Grey & Mofro
48 Traveling Alone	3:45	Exit Strategy Of The Soul	Ron Sexsmith
49 I Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere	2:33	The Earth Rolls On	Shaver
50 Free Bird	8:48	Lonesome Skynyrd Time: A Bluegrass Tri	Larry Cordle & Lonesome Standard Time